KORLOY NOTICE Super Coating Series (EN)
SNC805/SPC810, SNC840/SPC845SNC805/SPC810, SNC840/SPC845
Super Coating Series Super Coating Series
■ Subject items
»	 Super Coating Series
■ Purpose
Promote our Super Coating grades specially designed for machining heat-resistant alloys such as
Inconel, Rene, Titanium, and difficult-to-cut Stainless steels

■ Stock items Turning
	 ▲: Stock item Europe  ●: Stock item Korea  ○: Production on demand
Type Designation
Coated
SNC805 SPC810
ISO Turning CNMG 120404-FM ● ●
120404-MM ○
120404-VP2 ○
120408-FM ● ●
120408-GSA ● ●
120408-MM ▲ ●
120408-RM ○
120408-VP2 ▲ ●
120408-VP3 ● ●
120408-VP4 ▲ ●
120412-MM ▲ ●
120412-VP2 ○
120412-VP3 ▲ ●
120412-VP4 ▲ ●
160612-RM ●
190612-MM ○
190612-VP4 ○
190616-MM ●
DNMG 110404-MM ●
110408-MM ○
150604-FM ●
150604-MM ▲ ○
150604-VP2 ▲
150604-VP3 ▲ ○
150604-VP4 ○
150608-FM ● ●
150608-MM ▲ ●
150608-RM ○
150608-VP2 ▲
150608-VP3 ●
150608-VP4 ▲ ●
150612-LSA ● ●
150612-RM ○
RCMT 1204M0-RSA ●
SNMG 120404-MM
120408-FM ● ●
120408-MM ○ ●
120408-MSA ● ●
120408-RM ○
120408-VP3 ● ●
120408-VP4 ▲ ○
120412-MM ● ●
120412-VP3 ○
120412-VP4 ● ●
150612-VP4 ● ●
190616-VP4 ○
TNMG 160404-MM ○
160408-FM ●
160408-MM ○
160408-RM ○
160408-VP3 ○
160412-VP3 ○
VBGT 160404-MU ▲ ●
160408-MU ▲ ●
160412-MU ● ●
VBMT 160404-LU ▲ ●
160404-MP ▲ ○
160408-LU ▲ ●
160408-MP ▲ ●
160408-MU ▲ ●
160412-LU ● ●
160412-MP ● ●
Type Designation
Coated
SNC805 SPC810
ISO Turning VNMG 160404-FM ●
160404-MM ○
160404-VP2 ○
160404-VP3 ▲ ●
160408-FM ●
160408-RM ○
160408-VP2 ○
160408-VP3 ●
160408-VP3 ●
WNMG 060404-MM ○
060408-MM ○
080404-MM ○
080404-VP2 ○
080408-FM ● ●
080408-GSA ●
080408-MM ▲ ●
080408-RM ○
080408-VP2 ▲ ●
080408-VP3 ● ●
080408-VP4 ▲ ○
080412-MM ▲ ○
080412-RM ○
080412-VP2 ●
080412-VP3 ●
080412-VP4 ▲
KGT KGMN 300-02-T ●
300-02-TL ● ●
300-04-T ●
300-04-TL ● ●
400-04-T ● ●
400-04-TL ● ●
400-08-T ●
400-08-TL ●
500-04-TL ● ●
500-08-TL ○ ○
600-08-TL ● ●
KRGN 300-CM SNC805 ● ●
400-CM SNC805 ● ●
500-CM SNC805 ○ ●
KORLOY NOTICE Super Coating Series (EN)
Type Designation
Coated
SNC840 SPC845
GBE ZPET 080M-MM ○
080S-MM ○
160M-MM ●
160S-MM ●
Triple Mill TNKT 110508PEER-ML ○
160608PEER-ML ▲
200708PEER-ML ○
TP4P LNGX 130608PNR-ML ○
130608PNR-MM ○
TP2P LNKT 080408PNR-ML ○
RMR RNMX 1204M0E-ML ●
FMR P-Positive RPET 10T3M0E-ML ●
1606M0E-ML ○
RPMT 10T3M0E-MF ● ○
1204M0E-MF ○
1204M0E-ML2 ○
1204M0E-ML3 ○
1204M0E-ML4 ○
1204M0S-MM ○ ○
1606M0E-MF ● ○
1606M0E-ML1 ○
1606M0E-ML2 ○
1606M0S-MM ●
2007M0E-MF ○
■ Stock items Milling
	 ▲: Stock item Europe  ●: Stock item Korea  ○: Production on demand
Type Designation
Coated
SNC840 SPC845
Alpha Mill-X ADKT 10T304PEER-ML ● ●
10T304PESR-MM ● ●
10T308PEER-ML ● ○
10T312PEER-ML ● ●
10T316R-ML ● ○
10T316R-MM ● ●
11T308ER-ML ●
120404PESR-ML ○
120408ER-ML ●
120408PESR-ML ● ●
120408PESR-MM ○ ●
120412PESR-MM ○ ○
120416PESR-MM ○ ●
120432R-ML ○ ●
150508ER-ML ●
170608PESR-ML ▲ ●
170608PESR-MM ▲ ○
170616PESR-MM ○ ●
170620PESR-MM ○ ○
170632PESR-MM ●
170640R-MM ●
Alpha Mill APMT 11T308PDER-ML ▲ ○
11T3PDER-ML ○ ●
160430R-MM ○ ○
160450R-MM ○ ○
HFMD LNMX 040205R-ML ● ●
040205R-MM ●
060310R-MF ● ●
060310R-ML ▲ ●
060310R-MM ○
100412R-MF ● ●
100412R-ML ● ▲
100412R-ML ▲
LPMT 040210R-MF ○
040220R-MF ○
RM3 XNKT 060405PNER-ML ○
080508PNER-ML ○ ●
XNMX 0606XNR-ML ○ ○
RM6 WNGX 040308PNER-ML ● ●
080608PNER-ML ● ○
HRMD WNMX 09T316ZNN-ML ▲ ○
130520ZNN-MF ○ ○
130520ZNN-ML ● ○
KORLOY NOTICE Super Coating Series (EN)
Korloy Europe GmbH
Gablonzer Str. 25 - 29
D-61440 Oberursel
Tel. +49 6171 2 77 83-0
Mail: info@korloyeurope.com
Web: www.korloyeurope.eu
For any further information, please
contact our customer support team!
Type Designation
Grade
KEP8545
KING Drill SPMT 040204-PD ▲
Peri. 050204-PD ▲
060205-PD ▲
07T208-PD ▲
090308-PD ▲
11T308-PD ▲
130410-PD ▲
15M510-PD ▲
180510-PD ▲
XOMT 040204-PD ▲
Centr. 050204-PD ▲
060204-PD ▲